
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1253888 1889890Payson Raue 10 130 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZRAUESUZ Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads250-400cc59PAYSON00:05:22.958 1 00:00:00.00000:05:22.95800:06:41.183 1 00:00:00.00000:12:04.14100:06:57.593 1 00:00:00.00000:19:01.73400:07:27.324 1 00:00:00.00000:26:29.05800:07:45.643 1 00:00:00.00000:34:14.701

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

250-400cc



Lap 6

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:07:20.214 1 00:00:00.00000:41:34.915



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1249888 1889890Mason Mulgrew 10 11 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZMULGREWYAM Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60MASON00:05:25.927 2 00:00:04.25500:05:25.92700:06:26.964 1 00:00:00.00000:11:52.89100:06:21.963 1 00:00:00.00000:18:14.85400:06:23.563 1 00:00:00.00000:24:38.41700:06:30.833 1 00:00:00.00000:31:09.250

47888 2889890Bentley Rainer 20 87 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZRAINERYAM Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60BENTLEY00:05:50.028 4 00:00:00.99000:05:50.02800:06:44.583 2 00:00:41.72000:12:34.61100:06:20.173 2 00:00:39.93000:18:54.78400:07:07.904 2 00:01:24.27100:26:02.68800:06:28.503 2 00:01:21.94100:32:31.191

52888 3889890Prestyn Raue 30 125 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZRAUEYAM Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60PRESTYN00:05:49.038 3 00:00:23.11100:05:49.03800:06:49.963 3 00:00:04.39000:12:39.00100:06:58.853 3 00:00:43.07000:19:37.85400:07:00.094 3 00:00:35.26000:26:37.94800:07:08.173 3 00:01:14.93000:33:46.121

44888 4889890Annabella Shackleford 40 59 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZSHACKLEFORDSUZ Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60ANNABELLA00:06:30.648 5 00:00:40.62000:06:30.64800:07:35.304 4 00:01:26.95100:14:05.95200:07:45.094 4 00:02:13.19200:21:51.04600:07:44.193 4 00:02:57.29100:29:35.23900:07:54.215 4 00:03:43.33300:37:29.454

67888 5889890Colton Hice 50 70 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZHICEYAM Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60COLTON00:07:29.999 6 00:00:59.35100:07:29.99900:08:18.244 5 00:01:42.29100:15:48.24300:08:13.974 5 00:02:11.17100:24:02.21700:08:01.674 5 00:02:28.65200:32:03.89100:08:31.683 5 00:03:06.12000:40:35.574

45888 6889890Cutter Gehrts 60 200 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZGEHRTSYAM Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60CUTTER00:05:21.672 1 00:00:00.00000:05:21.672

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

91-300 10-15 yr



Lap 6

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:06:52.113 1 00:00:00.00000:38:01.363

00:06:45.603 2 00:01:15.43100:39:16.794

00:07:14.634 3 00:01:43.96100:41:00.755



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1250888 1889890Zane Gehrts 10 89 4/5/2025 14:13:00Kingman, AZGEHRTSAPX Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads71-150cc 8-11 yr61ZANE00:05:27.018 1 00:00:00.00000:05:27.01800:06:34.103 1 00:00:00.00000:12:01.121

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 7 Mini Quads

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

71-150cc 8-11 yr



Lap 6

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsed


